
Infants Toddlers Twos Preschool

$150.00 $150.00 $140.00 $130.00

FEE STRUCTURE

Additional Fees

Enrollment Fee: $50.00

Annual Supply/Activity Fee: $60.00  

($30 first payroll in April; $30 first payroll in October)

Excessive Usage Fee: $8.00 per hour after 47 hours

Sibling Discount
10% discount for two or more children in a single family  
applied to lowest tuition rate

ABC Voucher

CDC accepts the ABC Voucher Program. Please contact the 
Department of Social Services for qualification information.

FULL-TIME WEEKLY RATE (up to 47 hours per week)

Vacation Days

Full-time children receive 10 days from January 1 to 
December 31. 

We are closed on New Year’s Day, July 4th, Labor Day, 
Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day. These days will be 
automatically credited and will not count toward your 10 
free days. 

All tuition will be payroll deducted. 


